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Tri Valley League - Millis at Bellingham - 4/2/2025

Bellingham High School

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Doucette, John            12 Bellingham               11.97   1   5
  2 Alger, Mason              10 Bellingham               12.10   1   3
  3 Lopez, Liam                9 Bellingham               12.48   1   1
  4 Kraby, Liam               10 Millis                   12.48   1
  5 Caulfield, Owen           10 Millis                   12.50   1
  6 Ortiz, Devan              12 Millis                   12.68   4
  7 Hayward, Tyler             8 Bellingham              x12.72   2
  8 Sullivan, Kevin           12 Millis                  x12.79   1
  9 Ryan, Noah                10 Millis                  x12.88   3
 10 McCarthy, Jacoby          10 Bellingham              x13.02   2
 11 Barrasso, Anthony          9 Bellingham              x13.38   3
 12 Huntington, Gavin          8 Bellingham              x13.41   3
 13 Dunbar, Vance              8 Bellingham              x13.50   4
 14 Ryan, Brayden              9 Millis                  x13.63   2
 15 Ludwig, Brendan           10 Millis                  x13.67   3
 16 Hart, Lincoln             10 Millis                  x13.73   3
 17 Muscatello, Jeff          10 Millis                  x13.81   2
 18 Atturu, Pranav             8 Bellingham              x13.87   5
 19 Wright, Noah               8 Bellingham              x13.95   3
 20 Nolan, Tyler              10 Millis                  x14.06   5
 21 Freire, Landon             8 Bellingham              x14.16   5
 22 Lafontant, Lamaar          8 Bellingham              x14.33   4
 23 Viveiros, Jayden           9 Bellingham              x14.38   6
 24 Brooks, Colin              8 Bellingham              x14.55   4
 25 Dell, Richard              9 Bellingham              x14.55   6
 26 Mikhaeil, Filo             9 Millis                  x14.59   4
 27 Kruszewski, Devin         10 Millis                  x14.68   4
 28 Crandall, Matthew          8 Bellingham              x14.71   6
 29 Rollag, David             10 Millis                  x15.60   5
 30 Duggan, James             12 Millis                  x16.30   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kraby, Liam               10 Millis                   25.63   1   5
  2 Caulfield, Owen           10 Millis                   25.92   1   3
  3 Sullivan, Samuel          11 Bellingham               26.33   1   1
  4 Piselli, Jason Jr.        10 Bellingham               26.83   1
  5 Elder, Jaxen               9 Bellingham               27.50   2
  6 McCarthy, Jacoby          10 Bellingham              x27.74   3
  7 Ryan, Brayden              9 Millis                   28.38   3
  8 Furcal-Matos, Alfredo     11 Millis                  x29.01   1
  9 D'Aloia, Connor           10 Bellingham              x29.16   2
 10 Muscatello, Jeff          10 Millis                  x29.33   4
 11 Vaccaro, Benjamin         10 Millis                  x29.53   4
 12 Nolan, Tyler              10 Millis                  x29.54   3
 13 Riley, Tyler              10 Bellingham              x29.62   2
 14 Atturu, Pranav             8 Bellingham              x29.80   3
 15 Freire, Landon             8 Bellingham              x30.16   4
 16 Dell, Richard              9 Bellingham              x30.51   4
 17 Rollag, David             10 Millis                  x30.90   2
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash

 18 Cassidy, Gabe              9 Millis                  x30.91   2
 19 Plante, Gerald            10 Bellingham              x30.99   4
 20 McKeon, Nathan             8 Bellingham              x31.07   4
 21 Mikhaeil, Filo             9 Millis                  x31.09   3
 22 Crandall, Matthew          8 Bellingham              x31.25   3
 23 Kruszewski, Devin         10 Millis                  x31.49   2
 -- Greenberg, Jason          11 Bellingham                 DNF   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 FitzGerald, Dillon         9 Millis                   54.05   1   5
  2 Fiala, Andrew             12 Millis                   55.06   1   3
  3 Cowell, Eli               11 Bellingham               56.64   1   1
  4 Araujo, Samuel             9 Bellingham               57.49   1
  5 Poelaert, Thomas          10 Bellingham             1:01.14   1
  6 Shepherd, Tyler            9 Millis                 1:01.36   1
  7 Huoth, Maximus            11 Bellingham            x1:04.70   2
  8 Dunbar, Vance              8 Bellingham            x1:08.54   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mounsey, Eric             10 Bellingham             2:18.88    5
      1:08.859 (1:08.859)  2:18.872 (1:10.013)
  2 Toledo-Melendez, Fernand  10 Millis                 2:23.20    3
      1:09.954 (1:09.954)  2:23.192 (1:13.238)
  3 Leussler, Nathan          10 Millis                 2:29.43    1
      1:13.150 (1:13.150)  2:29.429 (1:16.279)
  4 Hafford, Xander            9 Millis                 2:31.26
      1:09.577 (1:09.577)  2:31.254 (1:21.677)
  5 Braley, Grayson           10 Bellingham             2:36.07
      1:16.403 (1:16.403)  2:36.070 (1:19.667)
  6 Iyer, Suraji              12 Bellingham             2:38.07
      1:17.621 (1:17.621)  2:38.062 (1:20.441)
  7 Hearn, Bradley            11 Bellingham            x2:43.59
      1:16.372 (1:16.372)  2:43.586 (1:27.214)
  8 Gerbrands, Ryan            8 Bellingham            x2:44.29
      1:17.801 (1:17.801)  2:44.285 (1:26.484)

Boys 1 Mile Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Taylor, Jack              12 Bellingham             4:51.66    5
      1:08.382 (1:08.382)  2:23.858 (1:15.476)  3:40.617 (1:16.759)  4:51.657 (1:11.040)
  2 Henshaw, Grady             9 Bellingham             5:17.72    3
      1:14.282 (1:14.282)  2:38.264 (1:23.982)  4:04.040 (1:25.776)  5:17.719 (1:13.679)
  3 Hafford, Xander            9 Millis                 5:21.63    1
      1:14.468 (1:14.468)  2:38.546 (1:24.078)  4:03.686 (1:25.140)  5:21.623 (1:17.937)
  4 Hearn, Bradley            11 Bellingham             5:50.55
      1:21.584 (1:21.584)  2:56.379 (1:34.795)  4:33.063 (1:36.684)  5:50.549 (1:17.486)
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....Boys 1 Mile Run

  5 McGhee, Noah              11 Millis                 5:55.35
      1:21.827 (1:21.827)  2:51.427 (1:29.600)  4:25.053 (1:33.626)  5:55.344 (1:30.291)
  6 Lussier, Joseph            8 Bellingham            x5:56.62
      1:29.436 (1:29.436)  3:04.133 (1:34.697)  4:38.826 (1:34.693)  5:56.620 (1:17.794)
  7 Dupuis, Xavier             8 Bellingham            x5:58.53
      1:29.122 (1:29.122)  3:04.189 (1:35.067)  4:39.083 (1:34.894)  5:58.530 (1:19.447)
  8 Patel, Arav                9 Bellingham            x6:04.64
      1:29.368 (1:29.368)  3:04.751 (1:35.383)  4:39.271 (1:34.520)  6:04.638 (1:25.367)
  9 Martin, Carter             9 Bellingham            x6:05.95
      1:29.610 (1:29.610)  3:05.432 (1:35.822)  4:40.702 (1:35.270)  6:05.941 (1:25.239)

Boys 2 Mile Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Henshaw, Grady             9 Bellingham            12:25.39    5
      1:29.854 (1:29.854)  3:02.599 (1:32.745)  4:37.457 (1:34.858)  6:12.236 (1:34.779)
      7:47.317 (1:35.081)  9:22.723 (1:35.406) 10:57.608 (1:34.885) 12:25.386 (1:27.778)
  2 Lussier, Joseph            8 Bellingham            12:44.99    3
      1:34.742 (1:34.742)  3:14.216 (1:39.474)  4:55.415 (1:41.199)  6:34.969 (1:39.554)
      8:14.653 (1:39.684)  9:53.627 (1:38.974) 11:26.958 (1:33.331) 12:44.981 (1:18.023)
  3 Dupuis, Xavier             8 Bellingham            12:50.18    1
      1:38.025 (1:38.025)  3:18.804 (1:40.779)  4:59.442 (1:40.638)  6:38.055 (1:38.613)
      8:14.739 (1:36.684)  9:53.749 (1:39.010) 11:27.018 (1:33.269) 12:50.175 (1:23.157)

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Loer, Harrison            10 Millis                   19.80    5
  2 Noonan, Matthew           10 Millis                   20.29    3
  3 Jackson, Finn             10 Millis                   22.01    1
  4 Vaccaro, Benjamin         10 Millis                  x23.80
  5 Huntington, Gavin          8 Bellingham               24.32

Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cowell, Eli               11 Bellingham             1:06.35    5

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bellingham  'A'                                       47.41    5
  2 Bellingham  'B'                                      x50.05
  3 Millis  'A'                                           51.10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bellingham  'A'                                     3:58.60    5
          56.313 (56.313)  1:57.589 (1:01.276)    2:57.004 (59.415)  3:58.600 (1:01.596)
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....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

  2 Millis  'A'                                         4:31.49
      1:07.284 (1:07.284)  2:14.413 (1:07.129)  3:27.836 (1:13.423)  4:31.486 (1:03.650)
  3 Bellingham  'B'                                    x4:34.30
      1:12.075 (1:12.075)  2:17.861 (1:05.786)  3:24.936 (1:07.075)  4:34.291 (1:09.355)

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Loer, Harrison            10 Millis                 5-08.00    5
     5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10 6-00
        O    O    O    P  XXX
  2 Fiala, Andrew             12 Millis                 5-00.00    3
     4-10 5-00 5-02
      XXO    O  XXX
 -- Hart, Lincoln             10 Millis                      NH
     4-10
      XXX

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kraby, Liam               10 Millis                18-08.00    5
      15-06  18-04  18-08
  2 Sullivan, Samuel          11 Bellingham            17-04.50    3
      17-04.50  16-06  15-10
  3 Hayward, Tyler             8 Bellingham            15-11.50    1
      15-08  15-11.50  15-03.50
  4 Huntington, Gavin          8 Bellingham            15-10.00
      14-10  14-08  15-10
  5 Piselli, Jason Jr.        10 Bellingham           x15-09.50
      15-09.50  FOUL  14-11
  6 Greenberg, Jason          11 Bellingham           x15-06.00
      15-06  14-02
  7 Shepherd, Tyler            9 Millis                14-06.50
      13-09.50  13-01  14-06.50
  8 Hafford, Xander            9 Millis                14-04.50
      13-05.50  14-00.50  14-04.50

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 FitzGerald, Dillon         9 Millis                37-10.75    5
      37-10.75  FOUL  FOUL
  2 Loer, Harrison            10 Millis                37-05.25    3
      FOUL  37-05.25  36-05.50
  3 Caulfield, Owen           10 Millis                36-01.00    1
      FOUL  FOUL  36-01
  4 Doucette, John            12 Bellingham            35-10.50
      33-07.25  34-04.50  35-10.50
  5 Cowell, Eli               11 Bellingham            34-07.50
      32-00  34-01.50  34-07.50



Speed Sport Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:11 AM  4/3/2025  Page 5
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Bellingham High School

Results

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 FitzGerald, Dillon         9 Millis                34-01.50    5
      34-01.50  33-07  PASS
  2 McRae, Brett               9 Bellingham            33-04.00    3
      33-01.50  33-04  30-03.50
  3 Sullivan, Kevin           12 Millis                32-11.75    1
      32-11  32-11.75  29-09.75
  4 Sumner, Nathan             9 Millis                31-11.50
      31-11.50  31-05.25  30-09.25
  5 Riley, Tyler              10 Bellingham            30-09.00
      30-09  29-09  24-11.50
  6 Jackson, Finn             10 Millis               x29-03.50
      29-03.50  26-08  28-07
  7 Duggan, James             12 Millis               x27-09.00
      27-05  27-09  27-01
  8 Barisano, Joseph           9 Millis               x27-06.00
      26-09.50  26-11.25  27-06
  9 Acerra, Colin              9 Millis               x27-02.25
      FOUL  19-02.50  27-02.25
 10 Esty, Auston               9 Bellingham            27-01.25
      26-00.50  27-01.25  25-09.50
 11 Alachi, Peter              9 Millis               x26-04.00
      25-03  26-04  25-08.50
 12 Abraham, John              9 Millis               x26-01.00
      26-01  25-00  25-01
 13 Goyer, Kaden               9 Bellingham           x25-00.00
      25-00  24-00.25  22-00.50
 14 Vaccaro, Benjamin         10 Millis               x24-07.00
      23-11.25  24-07  23-02.50
 15 Murray, Jonathan           9 Bellingham           x22-10.00
      22-05  22-10  18-05
 16 Brooks, Colin              8 Bellingham           x20-00.00
      20-00  19-08  19-06
 17 Wasselley, Marc            9 Millis               x12-01.25
      12-01  FOUL  12-01.25

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 McCarthy, Jacoby          10 Bellingham               99-09    5
      FOUL  FOUL  99-09
  2 Knox, Hunter              12 Bellingham               87-02    3
      74-08  66-03  87-02
  3 Sullivan, Kevin           12 Millis                   74-03    1
      74-03  63-03  65-06
  4 Esty, Auston               9 Bellingham               71-06
      71-06    x
  5 Riley, Tyler              10 Bellingham              x64-08
      58-03  FOUL  64-08
  6 Duggan, James             12 Millis                   63-06
      63-03  59-00  63-06
  7 Sumner, Nathan             9 Millis                   63-05
      54-10  57-05  63-05
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....Boys Discus Throw

  8 McRae, Brett               9 Bellingham              x62-04
      59-08  62-04  FOUL
  9 Goyer, Kaden               9 Bellingham              x58-04
      49-02  58-04  57-02
 10 Brooks, Colin              8 Bellingham              x55-06
      55-06  FOUL  FOUL
 11 Barisano, Joseph           9 Millis                  x54-05
      46-07  54-05  51-11
 12 Rollag, David             10 Millis                  x53-01
      FOUL  53-01  FOUL
 13 Murray, Jonathan           9 Bellingham              x51-09
      FOUL  FOUL  51-09
 14 Abraham, John              9 Millis                  x51-08
      47-05  FOUL  51-08
 15 Parker, Reilly             8 Bellingham              x51-06
      43-10  42-11  51-06
 16 Alachi, Peter              9 Millis                  x50-07
      49-07  47-09  50-07
 17 Kruszewski, Devin         10 Millis                  x50-02
      46-02  45-09  50-02
 18 Alger, Shane               9 Bellingham              x43-01
      36-03  43-01  FOUL
 19 Acerra, Colin              9 Millis                  x29-05
      23-05  29-05  28-05

Boys Javelin Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ryan, Noah                10 Millis                  120-00    5
      120-00  115-03  115-02
  2 Knox, Hunter              12 Bellingham              115-10    3
      111-01  115-10  115-06
  3 Alger, Mason              10 Bellingham           113-00.50    1
      113-00.50  93-10  112-08
  4 Fiala, Andrew             12 Millis                  107-11
      76-05  94-10  107-11
  5 Elder, Jaxen               9 Bellingham              103-07
      91-11  92-04  103-07
  6 Ortiz, Devan              12 Millis                  102-01
      87-00  100-08  102-01
  7 Dell, Richard              9 Bellingham              x92-01
      48-08  69-03  92-01
  8 Ludwig, Brendan           10 Millis                  x90-02
      90-02  FOUL  57-08
  9 Noonan, Matthew           10 Millis               x84-07.50
      84-07.50  79-05  78-04
 10 Barrasso, Anthony          9 Bellingham              x84-00
      73-05  83-10  84-00
 11 McKeon, Nathan             8 Bellingham              x72-02
      72-02  68-07  62-05
 12 Parker, Reilly             8 Bellingham              x69-03
      60-02  69-03  67-01
 13 McGhee, Noah              11 Millis                  x68-00
      68-00  58-09  59-06
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....Boys Javelin Throw

 14 Costello, Jason           10 Bellingham              x67-04
      59-11  59-08  67-04
 15 Alger, Shane               9 Bellingham              x62-04
      57-00  62-04  39-06
 16 Dunbar, Vance              8 Bellingham              x60-05
      42-10  60-05  55-00
 17 Cassidy, Gabe              9 Millis                  x59-01
      52-10  59-01  52-00
 18 Nolan, Tyler              10 Millis                  x49-11
      49-11  47-08  49-10
 19 Wasselley, Marc            9 Millis                  x20-09
      20-09  19-04  18-05
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Bellingham                  67        2) Millis                     64


